March 2012

Applied
3/1/2012

3/1/2012

3/5/2012

3/5/2012

3/6/2012
3/7/2012

3/8/2012

3/8/2012

3/12/2012

3/14/2012
3/14/2012

3/14/2012

3/15/2012

Issued

3/7/2012

3/1/2012

3/5/2012

3/5/2012

3/6/2012

3/6/2012

3/15/2012

3/19/2012

3/14/2012

3/15/2012

Tuesday, April 03, 2012

Permit
#

14580

14581

14582

14583

14584

14585

14557

14586

14587

14588

14589

14590

14591

Address

127

680

435

450

425

910

209

1097

235

900

1115

546

426

Healdsburg
Avenue

S. Fitch
Mountain Road

Fitch Street

Center Street

Grant Street
Harold Lane

Orangewood
Drive

Vine Street

Healdsburg
Avenue

Grove Street
Vine Street

Tucker Street

North Street

APN
002-571-006

088-141-003

002-161-017

002-163-007

002-073-001

002-384-011

002-662-031

002-820-010

002-243-035

089-120-062

002-820-011

002-281-025

Owner

Sylvia Ceja
and Fernando
Guerre

Suzannah
Lenhares

Ron and Ann
Allan

Bank of the
West

Rachelle Kozel
Charaz

Judith Dutil
Healdsburg
Investors

Jackson
Family Wines

Kim Thompson
Safeway
Robert
Wheatley/Robe

rt Veeneman

Norma
Schnizler

Contractor

Cal-Mex
Construction

Sustainable
Structures, Inc.

Quintin Construction

Viking Signs

Mr. Rooter
David Rodaruel

Scott Paulson
Plumbing

Rick Camilleri
KW Construction

Roger Quintin

Delta Mechanical

Description Type

tenant improvement COM
service upgrade SFD
repair porch SFD
Sign modification COM
sewer line repair SFD
re-roof SFD
Install new gas line for fireplace SFD
insert

install dryer vent COM
Change storefront to include door, COM
push store front out

New carport SFD
add 2 display lights to existing circuts COM
new sfd w/ attached guest house SFD
new furnance SFD

Page 1 of 2

Scope
PLUMB

ELEC

REPAIR

ALT

PLUMB
REPAIR

PLUMB

MECH

ALT

ACCES
ELEC

NEW

MECH

Valuation

18,000

1,200

6,000

8,500

4,500
9,100

1,000

50

200,000

17,000
500

900,000

1,115

Finaled

3/28/2012

3/12/2012

3/15/2012

3/12/2012



Applied
3/19/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/22/2012
3/22/2012
3/26/2012

3/27/2012

3/28/2012

3/28/2012

Issued

3/26/2012

3/20/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/22/2012

3/22/2012

3/26/2012

3/27/2012

Permit
#

14593

14592

14594

14595

14596

14597

14598

14600

14601

14602

14603

14604

Total Permit Applications: 25

Tuesday, April 03, 2012

Address

420

106

204

118

418

68

424

224

120

554

726

301

Center St

Matheson St

First St

First Street

Piper Street

Front Street

Greens Drive

Poppy Hill Drive
Sherman Street

Sherman Street

Fitch Street

Healdsburg
Avenue

APN
002-163-022

002-242-056

002-222-002

002-281-006

002-152-013

002-321-002

088-290-017

003-200-008

002-042-009

002-344-020

002-051-011

002-182-032

Issed Over the Counter

Owner

Mark and Toni

Stark

Plaza Court

Associates

Jean
Bedecarrax

Marie Canale

Walter
Haeussler

Thomas Bangs

Judith Jasko
Lucie Huynh

Angela Erick

Frank and Lila

Cyr

Camille
Seghesio

Paolo Petrone

12

Contractor

Eddinger Enterprizes

Jeremiah O'Neil

Crandall Roofing

Masterson

Owner

John Dericco
Owner/Builder
Stephen Culley

Ziegler Mechanical

Stagecoach
Development

Description

reconfigure bathroom for ADA,
convert office to additional bathroom
add storage shed relocate WH

interior Tl

add storage room to garage

re-roof

re-plumb 4 units

re-wire, plumbing insulation,
windows

bathroom remodel

new sfr

re-roof

replace wall heater with new wall
heater

remodel kitchen and bath and
electrical service change

new pizza café

Page 2 of 2

Type
COM

COM

SFD

SFD

MF

SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

Scope
ALT

ALT

ALT

REPAIR

PLUMB

REPAIR

PLUMB
NEW
REPAIR

MECH

ALT

ALT

Valuation

35,600

6,000

4,000

7,487

11,750

30,000

18,000
285,000
9,310

2,404

73,000

100,000

Finaled

3/27/2012

3/26/2012

3/28/2012
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