

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

March 2012

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finalized
3/1/2012	3/7/2012	14580	127 Healdsburg Avenue	002-571-006	Sylvia Ceja and Fernando Guerre	Cal-Mex Construction	tenant improvement	COM	PLUMB	18,000	
3/1/2012	3/1/2012	14581	680 S. Fitch Mountain Road	088-141-003	Suzannah Lenhares	Sustainable Structures, Inc.	service upgrade	SFD	ELEC	1,200	
3/5/2012	3/5/2012	14582	435 Fitch Street	002-161-017	Ron and Ann Allan	Quintin Construction	repair porch	SFD	REPAIR	6,000	3/28/2012
3/5/2012	3/5/2012	14583	450 Center Street	002-163-007	Bank of the West	Viking Signs	Sign modification	COM	ALT	8,500	
3/6/2012	3/6/2012	14584	425 Grant Street	002-073-001	Rachelle Kozel	Mr. Rooter	sewer line repair	SFD	PLUMB	4,500	3/12/2012
3/7/2012	3/6/2012	14585	910 Harold Lane	002-384-011	Charaz	David Rodaruel	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	9,100	3/15/2012
3/8/2012		14557	209 Orangewood Drive	002-662-031	Judith Dutil	Scott Paulson Plumbing	Install new gas line for fireplace insert	SFD	PLUMB	1,000	3/12/2012
3/8/2012	3/15/2012	14586	1097 Vine Street	002-820-010	Healdsburg Investors		install dryer vent	COM	MECH	50	
3/12/2012		14587	235 Healdsburg Avenue	002-243-035	Jackson Family Wines		Change storefront to include door, push store front out	COM	ALT	200,000	
3/14/2012	3/19/2012	14588	900 Grove Street	089-120-062	Kim Thompson	Rick Camilleri	New carport	SFD	ACCES	17,000	
3/14/2012	3/14/2012	14589	1115 Vine Street	002-820-011	Safeway	KW Construction	add 2 display lights to existing circuits	COM	ELEC	500	
3/14/2012		14590	546 Tucker Street	002-281-025	Robert Wheatley/Robert Veeneman	Roger Quintin	new sfd w/ attached guest house	SFD	NEW	900,000	
3/15/2012	3/15/2012	14591	426 North Street		Norma Schnizler	Delta Mechanical	new furnance	SFD	MECH	1,115	

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
3/19/2012		14593	420 Center St	002-163-022	Mark and Toni Stark		reconfigure bathroom for ADA, convert office to additional bathroom add storage shed relocate WH	COM	ALT	35,600	
3/20/2012	3/26/2012	14592	106 Matheson St	002-242-056	Plaza Court Associates	Eddinger Enterprizes	interior TI	COM	ALT	6,000	
3/20/2012	3/20/2012	14594	204 First St	002-222-002	Jean Bedecarrax	Jeremiah O'Neil	add storage room to garage	SFD	ALT	4,000	
3/21/2012	3/21/2012	14595	118 First Street	002-281-006	Marie Canale	Crandall Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	7,487	3/27/2012
3/21/2012	3/21/2012	14596	418 Piper Street	002-152-013	Walter Haeussler	Masterson	re-plumb 4 units	MF	PLUMB	11,750	3/26/2012
3/21/2012	3/22/2012	14597	68 Front Street	002-321-002	Thomas Bangs	Owner	re-wire, plumbing insulation, windows	SFD	REPAIR	30,000	
3/22/2012	3/22/2012	14598	424 Greens Drive	088-290-017	Judith Jasko	John Dericco	bathroom remodel	SFD	PLUMB	18,000	
3/22/2012		14600	224 Poppy Hill Drive	003-200-008	Lucie Huynh	Owner/Builder	new sfr	SFD	NEW	285,000	
3/26/2012	3/26/2012	14601	120 Sherman Street	002-042-009	Angela Erick	Stephen Culley	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	9,310	3/28/2012
3/27/2012	3/27/2012	14602	554 Sherman Street	002-344-020	Frank and Lila Cyr	Ziegler Mechanical	replace wall heater with new wall heater	SFD	MECH	2,404	
3/28/2012		14603	726 Fitch Street	002-051-011	Camille Seghesio	Stagecoach Development	remodel kitchen and bath and electrical service change	SFD	ALT	73,000	
3/28/2012		14604	301 Healdsburg Avenue	002-182-032	Paolo Petrone		new pizza café	COM	ALT	100,000	
Total Permit Applications:		25	Issed Over the Counter		12						